Lessee shall provide their own jacks and labor if Item needs to be jacked.

3. The storage term (“Term”) commences October 30, 2024 and terminates May 2, 2025.  Storage rates are for this entire 
Term, regardless of whether the renter occupies the space for the entire Term.

4. Lessee shall pay Fairpark seven hundred twenty-five dollars ($725.00) for the Term, due no later than the time Item 
is stored. Storage payments will not be refunded or prorated if Lessee opts to store item for less than the full 
term. Each item that is not removed from Fairpark on or before May 2, 2025, will be charged a penalty of